SYMMETRY BESPOKE
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE
speakers. Simply pair your phone with the
fireplace and press play on your smartphone
•	 Programmable timer & thermostat allows you
to decide the temperature of the room.  Set
	 the fireplace to turn on before you arrive home
or have it automatically turn on when the

15.4
30 5/8”
77.7
13 1/8”
33.2
34 1/2”
87.5
16 7/8
43
33 3/8”
84.8
15 3/4”
40
6 1/2”
16.4
SYM-42 BESPOKE 42 1/4”
107.2
15 5/8”
39.6
6 1/8”
15.4
40 3/8”
102.7
13 1/8”
33.2
44 1/4”
112.5
16 7/8”
43
43 1/4”
109.7
15 3/4”
40
6 1/2”
16.4
SYM-50 BESPOKE 50 1/4”
127.6
15 5/8”
39.6
6 1/8”
15.4
48 1/2”
123.1
13 1/8”
33.2
52 1/4”
132.7
16 7/8”
43
51 1/4”
130.1
15 3/4”
40
6 1/2”
16.4
SYM-60 BESPOKE 60 1/4”
153
15 5/8”
39.6
6 1/8”
15.4
58 3/8”
148.4
13 1/8”
33.2
62 1/4”
158.2
16 7/8”
43
61 1/4”
155.5
15 3/4”
40
6 1/2”
16.4
SYM-74 BESPOKE 74 1/4”
188.5
15 5/8”
39.6
6 1/8”
15.4
72 3/8”
184
13 1/8”
33.2
76 1/4”
193.7
16 7/8”
43
75 1/4”
191
15 3/4”
40
6 1/2”
16.4
SYM-88 BESPOKE 88 1/4”
224.1
15 5/8”
39.6
6 1/8”
15.4
86 3/8”
219.5
13 1/8”
33.2
90 1/4”
229.3
16 7/8”
43
89 1/4”
226.6
15 3/4”
40
6 1/2”
16.4
SYM-100 BESPOKE 100 1/4”
254.6
15 5/8”
39.6
6 1/8”